

SC No. 153/16
FIR No. 42/15
PS: Khajuri Khas
State Vs. Mohd. Vicky etc.

31.07.2019

Present: Ms. Sushma Badhwar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Mohd. Vicky on bail with Sh. Yogender Kumar, Advocate.

PW-7 HC Virender and PW-8 ASI Umesh Singh examined and
discharged.

Put up on 01.08.2019, the date already fixed for remaining PE.

(VIDYA PRAKASH)
Addl. Sessions Judge/
NE/KKD/Delhi/31.07.2019