

CNR No: PBASA00001072023

CIS No: CS/82/2023

SARABJIT SINGH VS BIKRAMJIT SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. S.S SANDHU Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. Raman Sharma Advocate for the defendant.

File taken up today as 15.10.2024 has been declared holiday on account of 'Panchayat Elections'. No PW is present. Now case stands adjourned to 12.12.2024 for entire evidence of plaintiff.

Date of Order: 16.10.2024
Gurmeet stenographer GR-ii

(Manpreet Kaur)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
UID NO . PB00367