

CNR No: PBASA00001072023

CIS No: CS/82/2023

SARABJIT SINGH VS BIKRAMJIT SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. S.S SANDHU ADV Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. Raman Sharma, Advocate for the defendant.

PWs Satnam Singh and Sarabjit Singh present but could not examined. They are bound down for 27.01.2025.

Date of Order: 12.12.2024
Arun Kumar, Steno-G.II

(Manpreet Kaur)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
UID NO . PB00367